9 LONG TERM DEBT $259,116 $384,557 ($416,187)

10 SHORT-TERM DEBT 0 0 0
11 PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0
12 COMMON EQUITY 4,818.363 (2.215.845) (1,682,738)
13 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 46,741 0 0
14 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 713,164 (324,209) 0

0 15 DEFERRED ITCS - 0 -
16 TOTAL CAPITAL $5.837.384 92,155,497) &.2,098.925)

- 0

$0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%

1,449,456 89.20%
46,741 2.88%

128,784 7.93%
- 0 o.oo%

$1.624,981 ,l00.00%

$227.486 14.37%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%

919,780 58.10%
46,741 2.95%

388,955 24.57%
- 0 o.oo%

$1.582.962

- LOW

RETURN ON EQUITY 8.46%
OVERALLRATEOFRETURN

O.O@h o.oo%
8.22% -

9.50% 1.37%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% ~ ~~

9.46% 5.50%
6.00% 0.18%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% o.oo%

7.04%
_p

- HIGH

- 87 -

DOCKET NO. 990939-WS
DATE: AUGUST 24 ,  2000

INDIANTOWN COMPANY, INC.
STATEMENT OF WATER OPERATIONS
TEST YEAR ENDED 06130199

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET 990939-WS

r
TEST YEAR UTlL lN ADJUSTED STAFF STAFF

PER ADJUST- TEST YEAR ADJUST- ADJUSTED REVENUE REQUIRE0
DESCRIPTION UTlL lN MENTS PER MENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REVENUE

~

1 OPERATING REVENUES $486.870 $210,354 $697.224 ($202.683) $494,541 $85,470 $580.01 1
17 28%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2 OPERATION 8 MAINTENANCE $605,699 ($106,319) $499,380 ($89,614) $409,766 $409,766

3 DEPRECIATION-LESS ClAC 39,170 12,092 51,262 (832) 50,430 50,430

4 AMORTIZATION (Other) 0 5,947 5,947 (612) 5,335 ' 5,335

5 AMORTIZATION (Contributed 0 0 0 (3.388) (3.388)

6 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 58,189 14,578 72,767 (1 1,274) 61,493 3,846

7 INCOMETAXES 0 = ( 3 7 . 1 5 2 ) 0 3 0 . 7 1 5

8 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $703.058 G57.259) $645.799 ($142,8731 $502,926 $34.561

9 OPERATING INCOME [$216.188J

10 RATE BASE $493.703 5625.609
-1 39% - -43.79% - 11 RATE OF RETURN

1

(3.388

65,339

$537,487

- 88 -

DOCKET NO. 990939-WS
DATE: AUGUST 2 4 ,  2000

IDIANTOWN COMPANY, INC.
TATEMENT OF WASTEWATER OPERATIONS
EST YEAR ENDED 06/30/99

SCHEDULE NO. 3-8
DOCKET 990939-WS

TEST YEAR UTILITY ADJUSTED STAFF STAFF
PER ADJUST- TEST YEAR ADJUST- ADJUSTED REVENUE REQUIRED

DESCRIPTION UTILITY MENTS PER MENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REVENUE